Internationale LOTTO Thuringen Ladies Tour

2023

procyclingstats.com

2023-05-23 | 9km

O© 00O N O UL & WN -

P el o B = N S R SR
~NoO uUu B~ WNRFRO

12:50:00
13:00:00
13:10:00
13:20:00
13:30:00
13:40:00
13:50:00
14:00:00
14:10:00
14:20:00
14:30:00
14:40:00
14:50:00
15:00:00
15:10:00
15:20:00
15:30:00

| 17 starting | Stage 1 (TTT)

One World Team Women
Team Stuttgart
Germany
Netherlands
MXR Maxx-Solar Rose Women Racing
TOP Top Girls Fassa Bortolo
ARK Arkéa Pro Cycling Team
TBL Team Bridgelane WE
PHV Parkhotel Valkenburg
ARA ARA | Skip Capital
JAY Team Jayco AlUla
WNT CERATIZIT-WNT Pro Cycling
FED Fenix-Deceuninck
AGS AG Insurance - Soudal Quick-Step
UAD UAE Team ADQ
CSR Canyon//SRAM Racing
SDWTeam SD Worx




